Prvenstvo Srbije u plivanju za u€enike osnovnih i srednjih Skola 2016/2017
Kragujevac, 16/11/2016

Event 3 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 7 - 14 years
11/16/2016 - 11:35 Startlist

Heat 1 of 14, | - IV razred OS

1
2
3 DAMLJANOVIC, Pavle
4

Mika Mitrovic SA NT
CANTRIC, Andrej Dimitrije Tucovic -Cajetina NT
5 LUCIC, Lazar Stari Grad - Uzice NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 14, | - IV razred OS
1 TRIFUNOVIC, Djordje OS. Popinski borci V.Banja 1:09.38
2 DINIC, Mateja OS.Dubrava 1:06.14
3 MANDIC, Zoran Petar Kocic -Indjija 1:01.83
4 JOCIC, Lazar OS.Stefan Nemanja-Nis 59.47
5 STOILIKOVIC, Andrej Prva osnovna skola-Valjevo 1:01.00
6 CULAFIC, Nikola Fejes Klara-Kikinda 1:05.20
7 VASIC, Nebojsa Dusan Jerkovic 1:07.53
8 DJOKIC, Bogdan Dimitrije Todorovic-Kaplar 1:14.53
Heat 3 of 14, | - IV razred OS
1 HORVAT, Tomislav Nikola Vukicevic -Sombor 58.11
2 CUBRILO, Vladan Jovan Popovic - Kikinda 56.00
3 TODOROVIC, Nikola OS.Mirko Jovanovic - Kragujeva 52.11
4 KADAR, Balaz Sonja Marinkovic -Zrenjanin 50.81
5 JOVOVIC, Vukasin Svetozar Markovic Toza-Novi Sa 51.60
6 PUSICA, Nikola OS.Dragisa Mihailovic - Kraguj 52.48
7 DINIC, Petar 0S.3.0ktobar- Bor 58.02
8 TODORCEVIC, Marko 0OS.Nada Puric 58.43
Heat 4 of 14, | - IV razred OS
1 MARKOVIC, Luka Nada Popovic - Krusevac 48.39
2 MITRIC, Filip 2.0ktobar -Zrenjanin 47.28
3 BORSOS, Boris Sonja Marinkovic -Subotica 46.33
4 STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija Josif Kostic -Leskovac 46.25
5 KRSTIC, Lazar OS.Miroslav Antic-Pancevo 46.28
6 JOIC, Pavle OS.Svetozar Markovic-Leskovac 46.77
7 FILOVSKI, Lazar Jovan Popovic -Krusevac 47.50
8 BOGOJEVIC, Marko Vozd Karadjordje Nis 50.54
Heat 5 of 14, | - IV razred OS
1 KARAPANDZA, Ivan Djura Jaksic -Paracin 45.23
2 MILOSEVIC, Vuk Nikola Vukicevic -Sombor 4481
3 ZLONOGA, Milan Momcilo Popovic Ozren -Paracin 43.98
4 RANKOVIC, Petar Isidora Sekulic - Pancevo 38.17
5 FARKAS, David Majsanski Put -Subotica 42.71
6 ERAKOVIC, Koca Ujedinjene Nacije BG 44.80
7 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan Ujedinjene Nacije BG 44.96
8 SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo Ivo Lola Ribar-NS 45.85
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Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 14, V - VI razred OS

KNEZEVIC, Luka
VUKADINOVIC, Adam
DABIC, Nemanja
BOKOR, Ivan

PUNIC, Lazar
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije
PETROVIC, Viktor

ONO U WNPE

Heat 7 of 14, V - Vl razred OS

BIRCANIN, Aleksa
RADOVANOVIC, Matija
GLISIC, Stefan

BABIC, Marko

MILIC, Nemanja

INJAC, Luka

TOSIC, Filip

MICOVIC, Nikola

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 8 of 14, V - VI razred OS

AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
MALJKOVIC, Novak
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
TOSIC, llija
MILENKQVIC, Aleksandar
MERKL, Miljan

NIKOLIC, Luka

BISENIC, Milos

O~NO O WN B

Heat 9 of 14, V - VI razred OS

ALEKSIC, Uros
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
KOLTIN, Nikola
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
STEFANOVIC, Uros
BRANKOVIC, Marko
TEPAVAC, Andrija
POPOVIC, Rastko

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 10 of 14, VII - VIl razred OS

DJERIC, Dusan
LIEPOJA, Lazar
ACIMOVIC, Vladislav
LAZAREVIC, Nikola

OO O, WNPE

Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin
Nada Matic- Uzice

Petar Petrovic Njegos -Zrenjan
OS.Marsal Tito Padina

Nikola Tesla-Novi Banovci
Dimitrije Tucovic -Cajetina
Laza K.Lazarevic

Vladika Nikolaj Velimirovic
OS.Sestre llic

Djura Jaksic -Paracin
OS.Sveti Sava-Pancevo
Avram Mrazovic -Sombor
Jovan Popovic - Kikinda
OS. Popinski borci V.Banja
OS. Popinski borci V.Banja

Vuk Karadzic Kragujevac
Sv.Sava -Kikinda

Dositej Obradovic-Krusevac
OS.Branko Miljkovic-Nis
Nada Popovic - Krusevac
Nikola Vukicevic -Sombor
Svetozar Markovic-Kragujevac
OS.Bubanjski Heroji

Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj - Sremska
Josif Kostic -Leskovac
10.Oktobar - Subotica

OS. Starina Novak - Beograd
Vuk Karadzic -Leskovac

Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj - Sremska
Sonja Marinkovic -Subotica
Oslobodioci Beograda BG

Aleksa Dejovic -Uzice
Djordje Natosevic

Kralj Petar Il - Uzice
Vladika Nikolaj Velimirovic

53.31
52.98
53.00

50.97
49.10
46.42
45.25
45.97
48.68
49.41
52.22

42.86
42.74
42.26
41.44
42.18
42.40
42.78
44.62

39.67
38.89
37.16
36.67
36.85
38.82
39.41
39.75

56.57

55
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Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 11 of 14, VII - VIl razred OS

PETROVIC, Djordje
KOSTIC, Marko
DIMITRIC, Luka
GRUJIC, Aleksa
REMESTAR, Marta
HEGEDIS, Matija

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 14, VIl - VIl razred OS

CAREVIC, Luka
MILOVANOVIC, Bogdan
KARANOVIC, Srdjan
KITIC, Mihajlo

BOSIC, Matija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sava
HELDRIH, Andrej
OVUKA, Marko

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 14, VIl - VIl razred OS

RADOSAVLJEVIC, Andrija
JOVIC, Dusan
ZLATKOVIC, Arandijel
BIOCANIN, Mihajlo

JOIC, Veliko

DRASKOVIC, Radovan
DJOKIC, Zvezdan

SAVIC, Luka

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 14, VIl - VIl razred OS

ROGANOVIC, Veselin
CANIC, Uros

PLAVSIC, Nikola
SPAJIC, Nikola
KOLOVIC, Marko
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
LJUBOJA, Andrija
SRECKOVIC, Sergej

ONO OIS WN -

OS. Popinski borci V.Banja

OS. Popinski borci V.Banja
Avram Mrazovic -Sombor
Svetozar Markovic-Kragujevac
OS.Mirko Jovanovic - Kragujeva
Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj - Sremska

OS.Miroslav Antic-Pancevo
Prva osnovna skola-Valjevo

Ivo Lola Ribar-Kikinda
OS.Stefan Nemanja-Nis
2.0ktobar -Zrenjanin

Vuk Karadzic Kragujevac
Sv.Sava -Kikinda

OS.Branko Radicevic - Pancevo

17.0Oktobar - Jagodina

Dositej Obradovic - Zrenjanin
Vasa Pelagic - Leskovac

Nada Popovic - Krusevac
OS.Svetozar Markovic-Leskovac
Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj-Krusevac
Momcilo Popovic Ozren -Paracin
Sonja Marinkovic -Subotica

Zarko Zrenjanin - Novi Sad
OS.Car Konstantin

Jovan Ducic-Petrovaradin
OS.Milan Dj Milicevic

OS. Dositej Obradovic Sombor
Kizur Istvan -Subotica
Svetozar Miletic BG

Prva osnovna skola-Valjevo

46.00
44.77
4411
4472
45.49
556.72

41.63
40.32
39.95
39.61
39.87
40.20
41.56
41.65

39.53
38.97
37.90
37.19
37.88
38.53
39.28
39.53

36.61
34.77
34.58
32.39
33.55
34.73
36.26
37.11
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